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41. Dr. Csik Ferenc Emlékverseny -2022 Sopron
11.11.-13.11.2022

Event 16 - 50m Butterfly Women Preliminary

A
GYÚSEYERMISHYNA, ANASTASIIA1. 2006 00:27,99 660QHUN

RT +0.72 50m: 00:27,99

KiscápákHetyei, Nóra2. 2005 00:28,49 626QHUN
RT +0.69 50m: 00:28,49

KiscápákDávid, Virág3. 2005 00:28,88 601QHUN
RT +0.73 50m: 00:28,88

Sop.SzéchyNagy, Luca4. 2005 00:31,16 478QHUN
RT +0.75 50m: 00:31,16

Szomb.SKSIHorváth, Emma Sára5. 2007 00:31,19 477QHUN
RT +0.70 50m: 00:31,19

NEPTUNES WPSCSARAH, DEMICOLI6. 2000 00:31,58 460QMLT
RT +0.72 50m: 00:31,58

Sárvári GyHorváth, Hanna Kata7. 2007 00:31,65 457QHUN
RT +0.81 50m: 00:31,65

Eisenstädter SchwimmunionZsofia, Molnar8. 2007 00:32,92 406QAUT
RT +0.70 50m: 00:32,92

Eisenstädter SchwimmunionValerie, MAD9. 2006 00:33,03 402QAUT
RT +0.92 50m: 00:33,03

Szomb.SKSIHende, Orsolya10. 2006 00:38,60 251QHUN
RT +0.66 50m: 00:38,60

SC HakoahFrank, Katalin11. 1986 00:46,66 142AUT
RT +0.61 50m: 00:46,66

B
SU MödlingMilana, KOVACHEVICH1. 2009 00:28,52 624QAUT

RT +0.62 50m: 00:28,52

GYÚSEZámbó, Virág Angyal2. 2008 00:29,02 592QHUN
RT +0.64 50m: 00:29,02

SU MödlingIsabel, SYSLO3. 2009 00:30,95 488QAUT
RT +0.71 50m: 00:30,95

Bp.HonvédAntal, Petra4. 2008 00:30,99 486QHUN
RT +0.64 50m: 00:30,99

GYÚSEKohalmi, Dorka5. 2008 00:31,18 478QHUN
RT +0.70 50m: 00:31,18

TVSENagy, Dalma6. 2009 00:31,20 477QHUN
RT +0.77 50m: 00:31,20

Sop.SzéchyHenye, Nikolett7. 2008 00:31,38 468QHUN
RT +0.78 50m: 00:31,38

KiscápákDávid, Dóra8. 2009 00:32,19 434QHUN
RT +0.77 50m: 00:32,19

KiscápákBudavári, Virág9. 2009 00:32,29 430QHUN
RT +0.90 50m: 00:32,29

GYÚSESzakács, Jázmin10. 2009 00:33,07 400QHUN
RT +0.90 50m: 00:33,07

Szomb.SKSIPéter, Petra11. 2009 00:34,21 361HUN
RT +0.79 50m: 00:34,21

GYÚSEHorváth, Boglárka12. 2009 00:34,76 345HUN
PÚSELeimeiszter, Zóra13. 2009 00:37,72 270HUN

RT +0.70 50m: 00:37,72
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B
PÚSEKiss, Petra Panna14. 2009 00:38,03 263HUN

RT +0.59 50m: 00:38,03

Szomb.SKSISamu, Adél15. 2009 00:38,74 249HUN
RT +0.66 50m: 00:38,74

C
GYÚSETamás, Rebeka1. 2011 00:32,75 412QHUN

RT +0.51 50m: 00:32,75

TVSEZseni, Réka2. 2010 00:35,60 321QHUN
RT +0.80 50m: 00:35,60

Sop.SzéchyKoch, Nóra3. 2010 00:35,83 315QHUN
SC HakoahPatera, Paula4. 2011 00:36,47 298QAUT

RT +0.66 50m: 00:36,47

Eisenstädter SchwimmunionGreta, WIDDER5. 2010 00:36,53 297QAUT
RT +0.59 50m: 00:36,53

Sárvári GyCseko, Noémi6. 2010 00:39,36 237QHUN
RT +0.90 50m: 00:39,36

Szomb.SKSICsabai, Janka7. 2011 00:39,88 228QHUN
SU MödlingAnna, HEIMGARTNER8. 2010 00:42,71 185QAUT
Sop.SzéchyLaczkó, Lilien9. 2011 00:43,19 179QHUN

RT +0.79 50m: 00:43,19

D
Sop.SzéchyBausz, Liza1. 2012 00:36,60 295QHUN
Sop.SzéchyErhardt, Liza2. 2012 00:43,30 178RHUN
Sop.SzéchyMentes, Dorka3. 2012 00:46,21 146HUN

RT +0.63 50m: 00:46,21

Sop.SzéchyPayrits, Zorka4. 2012 00:47,08 138HUN
RT +0.83 50m: 00:47,08

Szomb.SKSIMolnár, Médea5. 2012 00:47,76 133HUN
Szomb.SKSIMárfi, Odett Katalin6. 2012 00:58,14 73HUN

E
Szomb.SKSIMagyar, Adél1. 2013 00:43,24 179RHUN
SC HakoahAlma, Patera2. 2013 00:49,13 122AUT
Szomb.SKSIBerki, Bianka3. 2013 00:57,70 75HUN
Szomb.SKSIOroszi, Ilona Zsófia4. 2013 00:58,10 73HUN

RT +0.74 50m: 00:58,10

F
GYÚSEBaksa, Lícia1. 2014 00:49,03 122HUN
GYÚSEBoros, Dóra2. 2015 00:49,53 119HUN

RT +0.68 50m: 00:49,53

GYÚSEBék, Nóra3. 2015 00:51,98 103HUN
GYÚSEHorváth, Dorka Ibolya4. 2014 00:59,26 69HUN
SC HakoahHelena, Marceta5. 2015 01:00,62 65AUT

RT +0.34 50m: 01:00,62

Szomb.SKSICsabai, Réka6. 2014 01:00,95 64HUN
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F
Szomb.SKSIBuknicz Hodvogner, Alíz7. 2014 01:01,63 61HUN
SC HakoahDebora, Winkler8. 2015 01:16,22 32AUT

C dönto
GYÚSETamás, Rebeka1. 2011 00:32,75 412QHUN

RT +0.51 50m: 00:32,75

TVSEZseni, Réka2. 2010 00:35,60 321QHUN
RT +0.80 50m: 00:35,60

Sop.SzéchyKoch, Nóra3. 2010 00:35,83 315QHUN
SC HakoahPatera, Paula4. 2011 00:36,47 298QAUT

RT +0.66 50m: 00:36,47

Eisenstädter SchwimmunionGreta, WIDDER5. 2010 00:36,53 297QAUT
RT +0.59 50m: 00:36,53

Sop.SzéchyBausz, Liza6. 2012 00:36,60 295QHUN
Sárvári GyCseko, Noémi7. 2010 00:39,36 237QHUN

RT +0.90 50m: 00:39,36

Szomb.SKSICsabai, Janka8. 2011 00:39,88 228QHUN
SU MödlingAnna, HEIMGARTNER9. 2010 00:42,71 185QAUT
Sop.SzéchyLaczkó, Lilien10. 2011 00:43,19 179QHUN

RT +0.79 50m: 00:43,19

Szomb.SKSIMagyar, Adél11. 2013 00:43,24 179RHUN
Sop.SzéchyErhardt, Liza12. 2012 00:43,30 178RHUN
Sop.SzéchyMentes, Dorka13. 2012 00:46,21 146HUN

RT +0.63 50m: 00:46,21

Sop.SzéchyPayrits, Zorka14. 2012 00:47,08 138HUN
RT +0.83 50m: 00:47,08

Szomb.SKSIMolnár, Médea15. 2012 00:47,76 133HUN
GYÚSEBaksa, Lícia16. 2014 00:49,03 122HUN
SC HakoahAlma, Patera17. 2013 00:49,13 122AUT
GYÚSEBoros, Dóra18. 2015 00:49,53 119HUN

RT +0.68 50m: 00:49,53

GYÚSEBék, Nóra19. 2015 00:51,98 103HUN
Szomb.SKSIBerki, Bianka20. 2013 00:57,70 75HUN
Szomb.SKSIOroszi, Ilona Zsófia21. 2013 00:58,10 73HUN

RT +0.74 50m: 00:58,10

Szomb.SKSIMárfi, Odett Katalin22. 2012 00:58,14 73HUN
GYÚSEHorváth, Dorka Ibolya23. 2014 00:59,26 69HUN
SC HakoahHelena, Marceta24. 2015 01:00,62 65AUT

RT +0.34 50m: 01:00,62

Szomb.SKSICsabai, Réka25. 2014 01:00,95 64HUN
Szomb.SKSIBuknicz Hodvogner, Alíz26. 2014 01:01,63 61HUN
SC HakoahDebora, Winkler27. 2015 01:16,22 32AUT
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